Y=<
\Q N

Members Dining Room
MCG OPEN DAY 2019

TO START

Minestrone soup
parmesan crouton

Trio of house made dips
warm bread, olives & pickled vegetables

Free range chicken tikka skewers
apple & celeriac remoulade, mustard oil, sugared walnuts, herb salad

MAIN

Sweet potato gnocchi
sweet potato, broccoli, garlic sage butter sauce, pecorino cheese

Traditional fish ‘n’ chips
battered red emperor, rocket, lemon tartar sauce

Parmesan crusted pork schnitzel
slaw, roasted potato salad

The MCG burger
beef patty, mustard, cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato & aioli served with onion rings

Grain fed 250gm porterhouse
yoghurt mash, green beans, jus

Tandoori chicken breast
tomato rice, mango chutney, broccolini

Braised lamb shoulder
crushed peas, rocket & feta salad

SIDES

Baby spinach salad
marinated feta, cherry tomatoes, aged balsamic

French fries

DESSERT

Raspberry brownie
dark chocolate ganache, raspberry compote & blueberry gel

Mini dessert selection served as platters to the table
baileys caramel tart
vanilla creme brulee

If you have any specific dietary requirements please see your waiter

14.0

13.5

15.5

24.5

24.0

26.0

25.0

33.0

26.0

28.0

7.9

7.9

15.0

10.0
per person



