

Members Dining Room

MCG OPEN DAY 2019

TO START

Minestrone soup parmesan crouton	14.0
Trio of house made dips warm bread, olives & pickled vegetables	13.5
Free range chicken tikka skewers apple & celeriac remoulade, mustard oil, sugared walnuts, herb salad	15.5
MAIN	
Sweet potato gnocchi sweet potato, broccoli, garlic sage butter sauce, pecorino cheese	24.5
Traditional fish 'n' chips battered red emperor, rocket, lemon tartar sauce	24.0
Parmesan crusted pork schnitzel slaw, roasted potato salad	26.0
The MCG burger beef patty, mustard, cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato & aioli served with onion rings	25.0
Grain fed 250gm porterhouse yoghurt mash, green beans, jus	33.0
Tandoori chicken breast tomato rice, mango chutney, broccolini	26.0
Braised lamb shoulder crushed peas, rocket & feta salad	28.0
SIDES	
Baby spinach salad marinated feta, cherry tomatoes, aged balsamic	7.9
French fries	7.9
DESSERT	
Raspberry brownie dark chocolate ganache, raspberry compote & blueberry gel	15.0
Mini dessert selection served as platters to the table baileys caramel tart vanilla crème brulee	10.0 per person